
  

MG PRICE LIST 
 

Price list valid from 04 April 2024 – 14 April 2024 
  

Updated 04.042024. 
 

Price figures reflected are accurate at the time of print. Eurokars EV Pte Ltd reserves the right to amend prices without prior notice. 

 

EXPO Give-Aways / Special 1.99% Interest Rate* 
/ Attractive 

EXPO Give-Aways / Special 1.99% Interest Rate* 

/ Attractive Overtrade 
 

 

 

 

 
 
All prices quoted include IU, Number Plate, Registration fee, 6 months Road Tax, 9% GST and any VES rebate or surcharge where applicable. VES rebate or surcharge are correct at the time of print. Terms and Conditions apply. Specifications may vary. 

 

Terms & Conditions        Rebates & Promotions  Add-ons 
1. COE rebates        Finance rebate 5,000 1.      7kW AC charger, inclusive of installation +4,000 

i. Category A, 6-bids non-guaranteed: $76,000. Top up $5,000 to 6-bids guaranteed: $81,000 Insurance rebate 5,000 2.      Upgrade to exclusive coloured interior    +1,500 
ii. Category B, 6-bids non-guaranteed: $86,000. Top up $10,000 to 6-bids guaranteed: $96,000 Trade-in rebate 5,000 3.      Exclusive colour for MG M9               +3,000 
iii. Category E: No rebate       Promotion  30,000 

2. Finance rebate subject to minimum loan of 60%/7years (MG4 EV, MG5 EV, MG ZS EV) or 70%/7years (MG HS) 
3. Insurance rebate subject to uptake of at least 1 year of in-house insurance 
4. Trade-in rebate subject to successful trade-in of vehicle with Eurokars Pre-owned

Electric Model COE Energy Consumption 
Range Range 

VES  
List Price Nett Price 

City Combined 
After VES & 

EEAI 
After rebates & 

promotions 
  

ZS SE EV 
  

A 
  

17.5 kWh/100 Km 
  

410 Km 
  

320 Km 
  

A1 
  

 
188,888 

 
143,888 

 

106,888 
without COE  

61,888 
without COE 

 

ZS EV Trophy 
  

A 
  

17.5 kWh/100 Km 
  

410 Km 
  

320 Km 
  

A1 
  

190,888 145,888 
 

 

108,888 
without COE 

  63,888 
without COE  

 

 

 
MG4 EV Trophy 
99kW 
  

A 
  

16.9 kWh/100 Km 
  

575 Km 
  

450 Km 
  

A1 
  

192,888 147,888  

110,888 
without COE 

65,888 
without COE 

 

 
MG5 EV Excite B 18.5 kWh/100 Km 420Km 316 Km A1 190,888 145,888  

MG 5 EV Exclusive B 17.5kWh/100 Km 535Km 403 Km A1 207,888 162,888  

 

 
MG M9 EV Trophy 
  

B 21.8 kWh/100 Km 570Km 435 Km A1 
210,888 

without COE 
165,888 

without COE 
 

MG M9 EV Grand 
Trophy 

B 21.8 kWh/100 Km 560Km 430 Km A1 
230,888 

without COE 
185,888 

without COE 
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Price figures reflected are accurate at the time of print. Eurokars EV Pte Ltd reserves the right to amend prices without prior notice. 

 

EXPO Give-Aways / Special 1.99% Interest Rate* 
/ Attractive 

EXPO Give-Aways / Special 1.99% Interest Rate* 

/ Attractive Overtrade 
 

 

 

EUROKARS EV PTE LTD 
 

MG Showroom: 19 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159093. Sales Tel: +65 6261 1181 
MG Service Centre: 5 Ubi Close, Singapore 408605. Service Tel: +65 6718 4433 
For more information please visit www.mg.com.sg 
 

 

            
 

The following entries, figures and numbers are for illustration purposes only and shall not constitute any binding offer or quotation by Eurokars EV Pte Ltd nor be construed as creating any binding obligations on the 
part of Eurokars EV Pte Ltd            

 

Model ZS EV Trophy / MG5 EV Excite MG4 EV Trophy 99kW  

List Price (After VES & EEAI) 190,888 192,888  

Finance Rebate (5,000) (5,000)  

Insurance Subsidy (5,000) (5,000)  

Trade-in Rebate (5,000) (5,000)  

Promotion (30,000) (30,000)  

Retail Price 145,888 Nett Price 147,888 Nett Price  

Downpayment Amount 58,356 59,156  

Trade-in Value    

Downpayment amount 
after trade-in 

   Downpayment amount 
– Trade-in Value 
 
=  
    ______________________ 

   Downpayment amount 
– Trade-in Value 
 
=  
    ______________________ 

 

Loan Amount 87,532 88,732  

Interest Rate 2.48% 2.48%  

Tenure 7 years 7 years  

Monthly Repayment 1,223 1,240  

Remarks 
Additional EV Charging Solution 
or charging credits worth $4,000 

Additional EV Charging Solution 
or charging credits worth $4,000 

 

 

Eurokars EV Pte Ltd (Eurokars Group) reserves the right to revise the COE Bidding Rebate Levels at any time without prior notice. Eurokars EV reserves the right to use Open Cat. COE (Cat. E) for registration of any of the above packages, in which event the 

COE Bidding Rebate Levels shall not apply. All cars are to be registered within the same month of successful COE bid (or issuance of an Open Cat. COE (Cat. E), where applicable) upon availability of vehicle stock. Strictly no changes are permitted to model 

after booking. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All prevailing taxes shall be borne by the Customer. 


