MG PRICE LIST



Price list valid from 04 April 2024 – 14 April 2024

Updated 04.042024.

Price figures reflected are accurate at the time of print. Eurokars EV Pte Ltd reserves the right to amend prices without prior notice.

Electric	Model	COE	Energy Consumption	Range City	Range Combined	VES	List Price After VES & EEAI	Nett Price After rebates & promotions
	ZS SE EV	Α	17.5 kWh/100 Km	410 Km	320 Km	A 1	188,888	143,888
							106,888 without COE	61,888 without COE
	ZS EV Trophy	A	17.5 kWh/100 Km	410 Km	320 Km	A 1	190,888	145,888
							108,888 without COE	63,888 without COE
	MG4 EV Trophy 99kW	Α	16.9 kWh/100 Km	575 Km	450 Km	A1	192,888	147,888
							110,888 without COE	65,888 without COE
	MG5 EV Excite	В	18.5 kWh/100 Km	420Km	316 Km	A1	190,888	145,888
	MG 5 EV Exclusive	В	17.5kWh/100 Km	535Km	403 Km	A 1	207,888	162,888
	MG M9 EV Trophy	В	21.8 kWh/100 Km	570Km	435 Km	A 1	210,888 without COE	165,888 without COE
	MG M9 EV Grand Trophy	В	21.8 kWh/100 Km	560Km	430 Km	A 1	230,888 without COE	185,888 without COE

All prices quoted include IU, Number Plate, Registration fee, 6 months Road Tax, 9% GST and any VES rebate or surcharge where applicable. VES rebate or surcharge are correct at the time of print. Terms and Conditions apply. Specifications may vary.

Terms & Conditions

1. COE rebates

. Category A, 6-bids non-guaranteed: <u>\$76,000. Top up</u> \$5,000 to 6-bids guaranteed: <u>\$81,000</u> i. Category B, 6-bids non-guaranteed: <u>\$86,000</u>. Top up \$10,000 to 6-bids guaranteed: <u>\$96,000</u>

iii. Category E: No rebate

Rebates & Promotions	
Finance rebate	5,000
Insurance rebate	5,000
Trade-in rebate	5,000
Promotion	30,000

<u>Add-ons</u>

- 1. 7kW AC charger, inclusive of installation +4,000
- 2. Upgrade to exclusive coloured interior +1,500
- 3. Exclusive colour for MG M9 +3,000

- 2. Finance rebate subject to minimum loan of 60%/7years (MG4 EV, MG5 EV, MG ZS EV) or 70%/7years (MG HS)
- 3. Insurance rebate subject to uptake of at least 1 year of in-house insurance
- 4. Trade-in rebate subject to successful trade-in of vehicle with Eurokars Pre-owned



The following entries, figures and numbers are for illustration purposes only and shall not constitute any binding offer or quotation by Eurokars EV Pte Ltd nor be construed as creating any binding obligations on the part of Eurokars EV Pte Ltd

Model	ZS EV Trophy / MG5 EV Excite	MG4 EV Trophy 99kW	
List Price (After VES & EEAI)	190,888	192,888	
Finance Rebate	(5,000)	(5,000)	
Insurance Subsidy	(5,000)	(5,000)	
Trade-in Rebate	(5,000)	(5,000)	
Promotion	(30,000)	(30,000)	
Retail Price	145,888 Nett Price	147,888 Nett Price	
Downpayment Amount	58,356	59,156	
Trade-in Value			
Downpayment amount after trade-in	Downpayment amount - Trade-in Value =	Downpayment amount - Trade-in Value =	
Loan Amount	87,532	88,732	
Interest Rate	2.48%	2.48%	
Tenure	7 years	7 years	
Monthly Repayment	1,223	1,240	
Remarks	Additional EV Charging Solution or charging credits worth \$4,000	Additional EV Charging Solution or charging credits worth \$4,000	

Eurokars EV Pte Ltd (Eurokars Group) reserves the right to revise the COE Bidding Rebate Levels at any time without prior notice. Eurokars EV reserves the right to use Open Cat. COE (Cat. E) for registration of any of the above packages, in which event the COE Bidding Rebate Levels shall not apply. All cars are to be registered within the same month of successful COE bid (or issuance of an Open Cat. COE (Cat. E), where applicable) upon availability of vehicle stock. Strictly no changes are permitted to model after booking. Prices are subject to change without prior notice. All prevailing taxes shall be borne by the Customer.

